P1
150 West Carob Street, Compton, California 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
FEATURES
CSL390
Indirect Suspended Linear LED luminaire A R C H I T E C T U R A L
SPECIFICATIONS

WARM
DIM TUNABLE
STANDARD ORDERING GUIDE
P2
150 West Carob Street, Compton, California 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
CSL390
Indirect Suspended Linear LED luminaire A R C H I T E C T U R A L
Model
CSL390
Voltage
UNV2
120-277V
Driver
EB
Remote electronic
TRIAC
D10
Remote 1% 0-10V
Mounting
C12
12 ft. cable
CXX
Custom
(XX-ft. ceiling
to top of fixture)
Fixture
Length
4
4 ft.
6
6 ft
8
8 ft.
CR1
Custom
Length
Up Light
L1
500 lm
L2
700 lm
L3
1000 lm
Color
Temperature